§ FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC
UNIVERSITY.

PARENT & FAMILY
ORIENTATION &
RESOURCE FAIR

8:15 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.



SCHEDULE

TIME

8:15 -
8:45 a.m.

8:45 -
9:00 a.m.

9:15 -
9:30 a.m.

9:30 -
9:45 a.m.

9:50 -
10:10 a.m.

10:15 -
10:40 a.m.

10:45 -
11:10 a.m.

11:15 -
11:40 a.m.

11:45 a.m. -
12:10 p.m.

12:25 -
1:00 p.m.

1:00 -
1:45 p.m.

2:00 -
2:25 p.m.

2:30 -
2:55 p.m.

3:00 -
3:10 p.m.

3:10 -
3:25 p.m.

3:30 -
3:55 p.m.

4:00 -
5:00 p.m.

ESSIO

Check-in

Welcome

Auxiliary Enterprises
(Parking, Transportation, Copy,
and Card Services)

Chartwells/Dining Services

Break
CARE/Office of
Disability Services

Bursar/Student Business

Services

Financial Aid

Career Services/Leadership

Lunch

Shopping and Dessert

Housing and ResLife

Campus Police

Recreation/Athletics

Break

Parent Network

Great Expectations with
Dr. Pawlecki

LOCATION

IST South Lobby

IST 1000/1001 - Aula Magna

BARC 2200

BARC 2200

BARC 2200

BARC 2200

BARC 2200

BARC 2200

Wellness Center

Campus Store

BARC 2200

BARC 2200

BARC 2200

BARC 2200

BARC 2200



