

PARENT & FAMILY ORIENTATION & RESOURCE FAIR

8:15 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

SCHEDULE

TIME	SESSION	LOCATION
8:15 - 8:45 a.m.	Check-in	IST South Lobby
8:45 - 9:00 a.m.	Welcome	IST 1000/1001 - Aula Magna
9:15 - 9:30 a.m.	Auxiliary Enterprises (Parking, Transportation, Copy, and Card Services)	BARC 2200
9:30 - 9:45 a.m.	Chartwells/Dining Services	BARC 2200
9:50 - 10:10 a.m.	Break	
10:15 - 10:40 a.m.	CARE/Office of Disability Services	BARC 2200
10:45 - 11:10 a.m.	Bursar/Student Business Services	BARC 2200
11:15 - 11:40 a.m.	Financial Aid	BARC 2200
11:45 a.m 12:10 p.m.	Career Services/Leadership	BARC 2200
12:25 - 1:00 p.m.	Lunch	Wellness Center
1:00 - 1:45 p.m.	Shopping and Dessert	Campus Store
2:00 - 2:25 p.m.	Housing and ResLife	BARC 2200
2:30 - 2:55 p.m.	Campus Police	BARC 2200
3:00 - 3:10 p.m.	Recreation/Athletics	BARC 2200
3:10 - 3:25 p.m.	Break	
3:30 - 3:55 p.m.	Parent Network	BARC 2200
4:00 - 5:00 p.m.	Great Expectations with Dr. Pawlecki	BARC 2200